1
Phone: 818-206-4404 Email: info@tgssports.com Website: www.tgssports.com
Specifications and details are subject to change without notifications 010324©2024 TGSsports a TGS company  All Rights Reserved.
Nova™ G2
SPORTS LIGHTER
NOVA2
Project:
Date:
Prepared by:
Type:
ORDERING INFORMATION
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Sample SKU: NOVA2-800-50-U-D-3-ID
Wattage Input Voltage Distribution Driver OptionSeries CCT
400 - 400W
500 - 500W
600 - 600W
800 - 800W
1000 - 1000W
1200 - 1200W
U - 100-277VAC
H - 277-480VAC
3 - NEMA3 (H2V3)
4 - NEMA4 (H4V4)
5 - NEMA5 (H5V6)
6 - NEMA6 (H6V6)
7 - NEMA7 (H7V6)
  ID - Integrated Driver
RD - Remote Driverσσ‡
NOVA2 57 - 5700K
50 - 5000K
40 - 4000K
Accessories
NOVA2-LG (Laser Guide)
NOVA2-FO (Field Adjustable Lumen Output)
IP65EM (Consult with Sales Represenatative
                for available emergency driver
                 wattage)
NOVA2-PW (Pre-Wire Connector)
*MOQ and longer lead times may apply, please contact customer service for more information.
σσ‡Specify the length for the DC cord (Cord between the driver to the LED module) for remore driver.
 Max Length: 100’
ENGINE & OPTICAL
WARRANTY
CONSTRUCTION
Available NEMA Distribution:
CRI/TLCI:
Available CCT:
Projected L70:
IP/Enclosure Rating:
Operating Temperature:
Housing:
Driver Compartment:
Optics:
Wire Lead:
NEMA3, NEMA4, NEMA5, NEMA6, NEMA7
•	CRI>70 (Standard)
•	CRI>80 (Optional)*
•	CRI>90 (Optional)*
   [TLCI is option available upon request]
4000K, 5000K, 5700K
>100,000 hrs
10 Year Warranty
25 Year Warranty Option Available
See warranty documentation for more information.
IP67 Enclosure/IK08 Impact/
3G Vibration Rating (Per ANSI/IEEE C136.31)
-40°F~131°F
A383 (ADC 12) die-cast aluminum
Die-cast aluminum/NEMA4X enclosure
Tempered	glass	diffuser	and	injection	molded
UV resistance PC modular optic
•	16/3, 10’ SOOW (600V)
400W (54,000 lm)
500W (67,500 lm)
600W (88,000 lm)
800W (108,000 lm)
1000W (135,000 lm)
1200W (162,000 lm)
ELECTRICAL
Surge Protection: